WALCHANDNAGAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

DISTRIBUTION OF SHAREHOLDING AS PER CLAUSE 35 OF THE LISTING AGREEMENT FOR THE QUARTER

ENDED 30.06.08
AS ON: NSDL DATA:30/06/2008

CODE

1. INDIAN

INDIVIDUAL / HUF

CENTRAL / STATE GOVERNMENT(S)
BODIES CORPORATE

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS
ANY OTHER [ TRUST ]

SUB TOTAL (A) (1) :
2. FOREIGN
INDIVIDUAL

BODIES CORPORATE
INSTITUTIONS

ANY OTHER

SUB TOTAL (A) (2) :

TOTAL HOLDING FOR  PROMOTERS
A=m O+®WGD

1. INSTITUTIONS

MUTUTAL FUNDS / UTI

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS
CENTRAL / STATE GOVERNMENT(S)
VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS
INSURANCE COMPANIES

FI1°S

FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL

SUB TOTAL 3B @) :

NO OF

22

26

CDSL DATA: 30/06/2008

TOTAL

NUMBER
OF SHARES

95790

16091160

379210

16566160

2089690

2089690

18655850

81897
87860
12000

2753940

2935697

NO OF
SHARES
IN

DEMAT

14000

7571190

7585190

2089690

2089690

9674880

75397
64710

2753940

2894047

TOTAL SHAREHOLDING

AS A

PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL

NO. OF
(A+B)

0.2795
46.9461
1.1064

48.3320

6.0967

6.0967

54.4287

0.2389
0.2563
0.0350

8.0347

8.5649

SHARES

(A+B+C)

0.2795
46.9461
1.1064

48.3320

6.0967

6.0967

54.4287

0.2389
0.2563
0.0350

8.0347

8.5649



2. NON-INSTITUTIONS

BODIES CORPORATE

INDIVIDUAL
(CAPITAL UPTO TO Rs. 1 Lakh)
(CAPITAL GREATER THAN Rs. 1
ANY OTHERS

CLEARING MEMBER

MARKET MAKER

OFFICE BEARERS

FOREIGN NATIONALS

NON RESIDENT INDIANS (REPAT)

NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NRI)

NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NON REPAT)
OVERSEAS BODIES CORPORATES
DIRECTORS / RELATIVES

TRUSTS

SUB TOTAL ®B) @) :

TOTAL HOLDING FOR SHAREHOLDING
® =6 O+ 6 O

(C) SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS

SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS
SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS
SUB TOTAL (C) (1)

TOTAL HOLDING FOR CUSTODIANS
© =6 @O

NOTE :

1172

92484

302

273

70

94312

94338

1398820 1377940

10633205 9193820

103240 50740

371393 371393

6630

122221 105881

27904 27904
5870
14920 14920

12684203 11142598

15619900 14036645

1.NAME, NUMBER OF SHARES HELD & PERCENTAGE OF ENTITIES/PERSONS HOLDING MORE

THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL SHARES OF THE COMPANY

IS AS PER ANNEXURE

31.
-3012

37.

45.

.0811

0225

-0835

-0193

.3567

.0814

.0171

.0435

0063

5713

31.
-3012

37.

45.

.0811

0225

.0835

.0193

.3567

.0814

.0171

.0435

0063

5713



(1) (b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Promoter
and Promoter Group”

WALCHANDNAGAR INDUSTRIES LTD (FV 2/-)

STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO

THE CATEGORY

""PROMOTERS AND PROMOTER GROUP'

PRINTED ON : 30/06/2008 PAGE : 1
SR.NO NAME OF SHAREHOLDER SHARES PERCENT

1 | OLSSON HOLDINGS INC 1405190 4.0997
2 | CHAKOR L DOSHI 10000 0.0292
3 | DOSHI CHAMPA C. 379210 1.1064
4 | SHR1 LALCHAND HIRACHAND 120 0.0004
5 | LALITABAI LALCHAND 10 0.0000
6 | LALCHAND HIRACHAND 8090 0.0236
7 | LALCHAND HIRACHAND 7200 0.0210
8 | LALCHAND HIRACHAND 90 0.0003
9 | DOSHI CHAMPA CHAKOR 3180 0.0093
10 | DOSHI CHAMPA C. 7170 0.0209
11 | DOSHI CHAKOR LALCHAND 1680 0.0049
12 | DOSHI CHAKOR LALCHAND 2500 0.0073
13 | DOSHI CHAKOR L 2000 0.0058
14 | DOSHI CHAKOR LALCHAND 12250 0.0357
15 | DOSHI CHAKOR LALCHAND 12500 0.0365
16 | DOSHI CHAKOR L. 5000 0.0146
17 | DOSHI CHAKOR L. 5000 0.0146
18 | DOSHI CHAKOR L. 5000 0.0146
19 | CHIRANIKA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 342090 0.9981
20 | GREAT ACHIEVERS TRADING COMPANY PVT. LTD 5177880 15.1065
21 | GREAT ACHIEVERS TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE 82280 0.2401
22 | KAMDHENU COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED. 10488910 30.6015
23 | CHIRAG C DOSHI 14000 0.0408
24 | RODIN HOLDINGS INC 684500 1.9970
Total 18655850 54.4287




(1) (c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Public”
and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

WALCHANDNAGAR INDUSTRIES LTD (FV 2/-)

STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING OF PERSONS

BELONGING

TO THE CATEGORY

"PUBLIC'" AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE

TOTAL NUMBE

R OF SHARES

Date : 30" June 2008

PAGE 1

SR_NO NAME OF SHAREHOLDER SHARES PERCENT
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 2113390 6.1658
2 | THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 640550 1.8688
TOTAL : 2753940 8.0346




(1) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. |Name of the shareholder [Catagory Number of Locked-in shares as a
No. locked-in percentage of total
shares number of shares {i.e.,

Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement
at para (1)(a) above}

1. |OlIsson Holding Inc Promoter 1230690 3.5906

2. |Kamdhenu Commercials Promoter 3000000 8.7525

Private Limited
TOTAL 4230690 12.3431




and@) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. |Type of Number Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No. |outstanding |of shares percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
DR (ADRs, outstand |underlying Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
GDRs, SDRs, |ing DRs [|outstanding Statement at para (1)(a) above}
etc.) DRs
1. 0 0
2.

TOTAL




(1) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where
underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. |[Name of|Type of Number of |[Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage
No. |the DR |outstanding |shares of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
Holder |DR (ADRs, underlying [(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a)
GDRs, SDRs, |outstandin |above}
etc.) g DRs
1. 0 0
2.

TOTAL




